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Fencers (all, structured order - 30)

name and first name fencer number club country date of birth EFC licence

HANZLIKOVA Klara 245 CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989 00831598  

NAGY Krisztina  KARPATI HUN 13/2/1987 00836901  

KORDAS Aleksandra 2043 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 13/3/1996 00002968  

PASTERNAK Magdalena 113 AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991 00690098  

KALETA Karolina 1042 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/1/1996 00003977  

KOZACZUK Malgorzata 19 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/6/1988 00002555  

OSTOJSKA Matylda 88 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990 00690091  

SAJEWICZ Izabela 2026 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 9/8/1987 00690116  

TUREK Malgorzata 1041 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994 00002995  

WATORA Martyna 178 AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10/2/1992 00002421  

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja 336 IKS KONSTANCIN POL 20/3/1995 00002970  

DRYGALA Gabriela 1055 KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995 00002906  

KOSTRZEWA Michalina 339 KKSZ KONIN POL 7/4/1996 00827918  

MATUSZAK Sylwia 2019 KKSZ KONIN POL 16/11/1997 00831698  

WYKOWSKA Joanna  NOSIR POL 17/2/1999 00839151  

JOZWIAK Bogna 38 OS AZS POZNAN POL 5/4/1983 00690025  

REMLEIN Antonina  OS AZS POZNAN POL 16/6/1997 00831849  

WIECKOWSKA Irena 2023 OS AZS POZNAN POL 17/2/1982 00690157  

BIJAK Sylwia 1058 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993 00003989  

CIESLAR Karolina 328 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/4/1996 00827888  

CIOS Anna 1050 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/6/1996 00827885  

DOBINSKA Julia 2038 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/8/1996 00827886  

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia 2042 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/5/1997 00827965  

POPCZYK Emilia  TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/10/1998 00831860  

PUDA Marta 87 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991 00690108  

WALAS Natalia  TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/7/1998 00831869  

WALCZAK Karolina 288 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993 00002423  

WARSZAWSKA Pamela 1034 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993 00002902  

WATOR Angelika 182 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/4/1994 00003924  

WATOR Joanna 1065 TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/12/1996 00827891  
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Formula of the competition

30 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round no 1

30 fencers

5 poules of 6

separation by : clubs, countries

30 qualifiers

Round no 2

30 fencers

5 poules of 6

separation by : clubs, countries

24 qualifiers

_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on round 2

Ranking at the end of the poules on round2

Direct elimenation : 24 fencers

direct elimenation
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Poules, round no 1

Poule no 1    13:00    piste No  1

Referee : WARZYCH          Witold       POL                AZS AWF POZN 

V/M ind. HS ranking

POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 2 3 1 2 4 0/5 -13 12 6

CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 4 V 3/5 7 20 3

WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 0 0 0 1 1/5 -17 6 5

KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 16 25 1

SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V 4 V 4/5 11 24 2

KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL V 1 V 3 2 2/5 -4 16 4

Poule no 2    13:00    piste No  2

Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V 3 0 V 2/5 -5 14 5

WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V 3 V 4/5 9 23 2

WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 2 V 1 V 2/5 -3 16 3

TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 3 3 1 V 2/5 -4 17 4

JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL V V V V V 5/5 19 25 1

KORDAS Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1 3 1 3 1 0/5 -16 9 6

Poule no 3    13:00    piste No  3

Referee : DOMINIK          Tomasz       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

V/M ind. HS ranking

PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 1 V V V 4/5 6 21 1

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V V 2 3/5 3 20 3

WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL V 4 V V 3 3/5 4 22 2

HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 3 0 4 2 3 0/5 -13 12 6

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL 3 3 3 V V 2/5 0 19 5

KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1 V V V 2 3/5 0 18 4

Poule no 4    13:00    piste No  4

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 3 4 0 V 1/5 -11 12 5

WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V 2 V 4/5 14 22 2

MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL V 3 V 3 V 3/5 3 21 3

NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN V 0 2 1 V 2/5 -8 13 4

OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1

WYKOWSKA Joanna NOSIR POL 3 0 3 2 1 0/5 -16 9 6

Poule no 5    13:00    piste No  5

Referee : SOBALA           Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 4 V V 0 3/5 4 19 3

DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 0 V V 4 2/5 -1 17 4

WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V 3 4/5 10 23 2

DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 1 2 3 V 2 1/5 -8 13 5

REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 1 1 1 1 2 0/5 -19 6 6

PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 14 25 1
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Ranking, round no 1 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 1.000 19 25 qualifier  

 2 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 18 25 qualifier  

 3 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 16 25 qualifier  

 4 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 14 25 qualifier  

 5 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 14 22 qualifier  

 6 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.800 11 24 qualifier  

 7 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.800 10 23 qualifier  

 8 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 9 23 qualifier  

 9 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.800 6 21 qualifier  

 10 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 7 20 qualifier  

 11 WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 4 22 qualifier  

 12 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 4 19 qualifier  

 13 MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 3 21 qualifier  

 14 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 3 20 qualifier  

 15 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.600 0 18 qualifier  

 16 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.400 0 19 qualifier  

 17 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -1 17 qualifier  

 18 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -3 16 qualifier  

 19 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.400 -4 17 qualifier  

 20 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0.400 -4 16 qualifier  

 21 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -5 14 qualifier  

 22 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 0.400 -8 13 qualifier  

 23 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -8 13 qualifier  

 24 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -11 12 qualifier  

 25 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.200 -17 6 qualifier  

 26 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 0.000 -13 12 qualifier  

 26 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.000 -13 12 qualifier  

 28 KORDAS Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -16 9 qualifier  

 28 WYKOWSKA Joanna NOSIR POL 0.000 -16 9 qualifier  

 30 REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.000 -19 6 qualifier  
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Poules, round no 2

Poule no 1    14:00    piste No  1

Referee : SOBALA           Marcin       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL V V V V V 5/5 21 25 1

REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 0 0 1 1 3 0/5 -20 5 6

KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 3 V V 2 V 3/5 3 20 2

CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 V 3 4 3 1/5 -6 15 5

BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V V V 2 3/5 1 18 4

MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL 0 V 4 V V 3/5 1 19 3

Poule no 2    14:00    piste No  2

Referee : LITWINSKI        Maciej       POL                             

V/M ind. HS ranking

CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 2 1 V V 3/5 2 18 3

PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 2 V 4 V 2/5 0 19 5

KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL V V 1 3 V 3/5 4 19 2

OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 3 V V V 4/5 12 23 1

WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL 2 V V 2 V 3/5 1 19 4

NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 1 1 1 2 1 0/5 -19 6 6

Poule no 3    14:00    piste No  3

Referee : WARZYCH          Witold       POL                AZS AWF POZN 

V/M ind. HS ranking

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 1 1 V 3/5 0 17 3

WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 3 V V 0 V 3/5 -1 18 4

DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 2 2 1 1 V 1/5 -10 11 5

TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 4 V 3 V 3/5 9 22 2

KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V V V 5/5 18 25 1

KORDAS Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 2 3 1 1 2 0/5 -16 9 6

Poule no 4    14:00    piste No  4

Referee : DOMINIK          Tomasz       POL                TMS SOSNOWIE 

V/M ind. HS ranking

WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V 0 1 V 3/5 5 16 3

WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 1 V 0 2 V 2/5 -8 13 4

WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0 3 1 0 V 1/5 -14 9 5

WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V V V 2 V 4/5 16 22 2

PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL V V V V V 5/5 19 25 1

WYKOWSKA Joanna NOSIR POL 0 3 3 0 1 0/5 -18 7 6

Poule no 5    14:00    piste No  5

Referee : TYLKOWSKI        Tomasz       POL                KKSZ KONIN   

V/M ind. HS ranking

DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4 2 3 V 1 1/5 -9 15 6

POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V V V V 3 4/5 3 23 2

WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL V 3 3 V 4 2/5 -1 20 3

SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL V 4 V 2 3 2/5 -2 19 4

HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 4 4 4 V 2 1/5 -3 19 5

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL V V V V V 5/5 12 25 1
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Ranking, round no 2 (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country V/M ind. HS group

 1 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 1.000 40 50 qualifier  

 2 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 1.000 34 50 qualifier  

 3 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 1.000 33 50 qualifier  

 4 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.900 30 48 qualifier  

 5 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.800 26 45 qualifier  

 6 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL 0.700 12 44 qualifier  

 7 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.700 8 41 qualifier  

 8 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 13 42 qualifier  

 9 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.600 9 43 qualifier  

 10 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 9 35 qualifier  

 11 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 6 40 qualifier  

 12 WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.600 5 41 qualifier  

 13 MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL 0.600 4 40 qualifier  

 14 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.600 3 38 qualifier  

 15 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.600 3 37 qualifier  

 16 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 0.500 5 39 qualifier  

 17 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 0.500 0 35 qualifier  

 18 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.500 -4 32 qualifier  

 19 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 1 35 qualifier  

 20 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -9 30 qualifier  

 21 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.400 -10 35 qualifier  

 22 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.300 -10 32 qualifier  

 23 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.300 -17 25 qualifier  

 24 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 0.300 -25 19 qualifier  

 25 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 0.200 -18 24 elimenated  

 26 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 0.200 -27 19 elimenated  

 27 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 0.100 -16 31 elimenated  

 28 KORDAS Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 0.000 -32 18 elimenated  

 29 WYKOWSKA Joanna NOSIR POL 0.000 -34 16 elimenated  

 30 REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 0.000 -39 11 elimenated  
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Tableau of 32

1 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL

32    

17 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL

16 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/11

9 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

24 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/12

25    

8 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

5 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

28    

21 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

12 WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL    15/11

13 MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL

20 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/11

29    

4 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

3 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

30    

19 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

14 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/5

11 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

22 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/2

27    

6 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL

7 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

26    

23 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

10 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/9

15 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

18 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/14

31    

2 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

JOZWIAK Bogna

KOSTRZEWA Michalina
   15/1

SAJEWICZ Izabela

WATOR Angelika
   15/10

WATORA Martyna

WIECKOWSKA Irena
   15/14

MATUSZAK Sylwia

OSTOJSKA Matylda
   15/4

PASTERNAK Magdalena

KALETA Karolina
   15/13

PUDA Marta

PALCZYNSKA Patrycja
   15/8

WALCZAK Karolina

WARSZAWSKA Pamela
   15/7

KROLIKOWSKA Nadia

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
   15/7

JOZWIAK Bogna

WATOR Angelika

WATORA Martyna

OSTOJSKA Matylda

PASTERNAK Magdalena

PUDA Marta

WALCZAK Karolina

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
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Quarter-finals

1 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL

8 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/8

5 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL

4 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/13

3 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL

6 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL    15/12

7 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL

2 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL    15/13

JOZWIAK Bogna

OSTOJSKA Matylda
   15/9

PUDA Marta

KOZACZUK Malgorzata
   15/14

JOZWIAK Bogna

PUDA Marta

   15/14

PUDA Marta
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name club country date of birth EFC licence

 1 PUDA Marta TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/1/1991 00690108

 2 JOZWIAK Bogna OS AZS POZNAN POL 5/4/1983 00690025

 3 KOZACZUK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 6/6/1988 00002555

 3 OSTOJSKA Matylda AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 11/5/1990 00690091

 5 PASTERNAK Magdalena AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 3/5/1991 00690098

 6 WATORA Martyna AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 10/2/1992 00002421

 7 WALCZAK Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 14/9/1993 00002423

 8 WATOR Angelika TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 19/4/1994 00003924

 9 PALCZYNSKA Patrycja IKS KONSTANCIN POL 20/3/1995 00002970

 10 SAJEWICZ Izabela AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 9/8/1987 00690116

 11 WARSZAWSKA Pamela TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 29/11/1993 00002902

 12 WIECKOWSKA Irena OS AZS POZNAN POL 17/2/1982 00690157

 13 MATUSZAK Sylwia KKSZ KONIN POL 16/11/1997 00831698

 14 KALETA Karolina AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 15/1/1996 00003977

 15 KROLIKOWSKA Nadia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/5/1997 00827965

 16 KOSTRZEWA Michalina KKSZ KONIN POL 7/4/1996 00827918

 17 TUREK Malgorzata AZS AWF WARSZAWA POL 20/4/1994 00002995

 18 BIJAK Sylwia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 27/10/1993 00003989

 19 CIESLAR Karolina TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 26/4/1996 00827888

 20 CIOS Anna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 13/6/1996 00827885

 21 POPCZYK Emilia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 8/10/1998 00831860

 22 DOBINSKA Julia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/8/1996 00827886

 23 WALAS Natalia TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 10/7/1998 00831869

 24 WATOR Joanna TMS SOSNOWIEC POL 4/12/1996 00827891

 25 DRYGALA Gabriela KKSZ KONIN POL 11/1/1995 00002906

 26 NAGY Krisztina KARPATI HUN 13/2/1987 00836901

 27 HANZLIKOVA Klara CSK RIEGEL CZE 10/3/1989 00831598

 28 KORDAS Aleksandra AZS AWF KATOWICE POL 13/3/1996 00002968

 29 WYKOWSKA Joanna NOSIR POL 17/2/1999 00839151

 30 REMLEIN Antonina OS AZS POZNAN POL 16/6/1997 00831849
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Referee activity (alphabetic order)

name and first name cat country poules matches finales

 CHLOSTA Leszek  POL 0 1 0  

 DOMINIK Tomasz  POL 2 1 1  

 LITWINSKI Maciej B POL 2 2 1  

 PIGULA Tomasz B POL 0 3 1  

 SOBALA Marcin  POL 2 3 2  

 TYLKOWSKI Tomasz  POL 2 3 1  

 WARZYCH Witold  POL 2 3 1  


